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DISTRICT RHONE-DURANCE
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Désignations par poule

Page 1 / 10

11/11/2017

18/11/2017

02/12/2017

09/12/2017

16/12/2017

20150423

20150424

20150425

20150426

20150427

20150428

20150429

20150430

20150431

20150432

20150433

20150434

20150435

20150436

20150437
20150438

20150439

Autre Provence U.S 2

Bollene Rcb 2

Nyons Fc 1

Vaison O. 1

Bollene Rcb 1

Comtat Venaissin Js 2

R.C Provence 3

Non affecté 8

Bollene Rcb 2

Nyons Fc 1

R.C Provence 3

Vaison O. 1

Autre Provence U.S 2

Bollene Rcb 1

Comtat Venaissin Js 2
Non affecté 8

Bollene Rcb 2

Bollene Rcb 1

Comtat Venaissin Js 2

R.C Provence 3

Non affecté 8

Nyons Fc 1

Vaison O. 1

Autre Provence U.S 2

Bollene Rcb 2

Bollene Rcb 1

Non affecté 8

Comtat Venaissin Js 2

Autre Provence U.S 2

Bollene Rcb 2

Vaison O. 1

Nyons Fc 1
R.C Provence 3

Vaison O. 1

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-
-

-

Stade Marcel Fare

Stade Thierry  Bacconnier

Stade Pierre Julien 1

Stade Ulysse Fabre

Stade Thierry  Bacconnier

Stade De La Garenne

Stade Thierry  Bacconnier

Stade Pierre Julien 1

Stade De La Garenne

Stade Ulysse Fabre

Stade Marcel Fare

Stade Thierry  Bacconnier

Stade Thierry  Bacconnier

Rd 538

Rd 538

1 Avenue De Verdun

Avenue Du Marechal Leclerc

Route De Vaison

Avenue Pierre Brossolette

Avenue Du Marechal Leclerc

Route De Bollene

Avenue Du Marechal Leclerc

Route De Vaison

Route De Bollene

Avenue Pierre Brossolette

1 Avenue De Verdun

Avenue Du Marechal Leclerc

Avenue Du Marechal Leclerc

84110 PUYMERAS

84500 BOLLENE

26110 NYONS

84110 VAISON LA ROMAINE

84500 BOLLENE

 

26790 SUZE LA ROUSSE

 

84500 BOLLENE

26110 NYONS

26790 SUZE LA ROUSSE

84110 VAISON LA ROMAINE

84110 PUYMERAS

84500 BOLLENE

 
 

84500 BOLLENE

14H15

14H15

14H15

14H15

14H15

Samedi

Samedi

Samedi

Samedi

Samedi

53138.1

53139.1

53140.1

53141.1

53142.1

53143.1

53144.1

53145.1

53146.1

53147.1

53148.1

53149.1

53150.1

53151.1

53152.1
53153.1

53154.1

U13 A 8 Niveau 4 / Phase 1 Poule N 837
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16/12/2017

13/01/2018

20/01/2018

11/11/2017

18/11/2017

20150440

20150441

20150442

20150443

20150444

20150445

20150446

20150447

20150448

20150449

20150450

20150451

20150452

20150453

20150454

Nyons Fc 1

R.C Provence 3

Non affecté 8

Autre Provence U.S 2

Comtat Venaissin Js 2

Nyons Fc 1

Vaison O. 1

Autre Provence U.S 2

Bollene Rcb 1

Bollene Rcb 2

Vaison O. 1

Camaret As 2

E.Aubune 3

Piolenc As 3

Bedarrides As 2

Autre Provence U.S 2

Bollene Rcb 1

Comtat Venaissin Js 2

Non affecté 8

Bollene Rcb 1

Bollene Rcb 2

R.C Provence 3

Comtat Venaissin Js 2

Non affecté 8

R.C Provence 3

Nyons Fc 1

Carpentras F.C. 3

Pernes Esp 2

Sorgues Esp 4

Non affecté 8

-

-

-

-

-
-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Stade Pierre Julien 1

Stade De La Garenne

Stade Marcel Fare

Stade Pierre Julien 1

Stade Ulysse Fabre

Stade Marcel Fare

Stade Thierry  Bacconnier

Stade Thierry  Bacconnier

Stade Ulysse Fabre

Stade Vincent Muratori

Stade Léon Chauvin

Stade Pierre Grillet

Stade Des Verdeaux

Rd 538

Rd 538

Ex Roussiere 1

Route De Vaison

Route De Bollene

1 Avenue De Verdun

Route De Vaison

Avenue Pierre Brossolette

1 Avenue De Verdun

Avenue Du Marechal Leclerc

Avenue Du Marechal Leclerc

Avenue Pierre Brossolette

Av Du General De Gaulle

Route De Sarrians

56 Av. Saint Louis

Chemin D Avignon

26110 NYONS

26790 SUZE LA ROUSSE
 

84110 PUYMERAS
 

26110 NYONS

84110 VAISON LA ROMAINE

84110 PUYMERAS

84500 BOLLENE

84500 BOLLENE

84110 VAISON LA ROMAINE

84850 CAMARET SUR AIGUES

84810 AUBIGNAN

84420 PIOLENC

84370 BEDARRIDES

14H15

14H15

14H15

14H15

14H15

Samedi

Samedi

Samedi

Samedi

Samedi

53155.1

53156.1

53157.1

53158.1

53159.1

53160.1

53161.1

53162.1

53163.1

53164.1

53165.1

53166.1

53167.1

53168.1

53169.1

U13 A 8 Niveau 4 / Phase 1

U13 A 8 Niveau 4 / Phase 1

Poule N

Poule O

837

838
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18/11/2017

02/12/2017

09/12/2017

16/12/2017

20150455

20150456

20150457

20150458

20150459

20150460

20150461

20150462

20150463

20150464

20150465

20150466

20150467

20150468

20150469

Carpentras F.C. 3

Pernes Esp 2

Sorgues Esp 4

Non affecté 8

E.Aubune 3

Piolenc As 3

Sorgues Esp 4

Bedarrides As 2

Camaret As 2

Carpentras F.C. 3

Pernes Esp 2

Non affecté 8

E.Aubune 3

Piolenc As 3

Sorgues Esp 4

Piolenc As 3

Bedarrides As 2

Camaret As 2

E.Aubune 3

Carpentras F.C. 3

Non affecté 8

Pernes Esp 2

Camaret As 2

E.Aubune 3

Bedarrides As 2

Piolenc As 3

Sorgues Esp 4

Bedarrides As 2

Camaret As 2

Carpentras F.C. 3

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Complexe Sportif Coubertin 2

Stade Frédéric Bernal

Stade Badaffier 2

Stade Léon Chauvin

Stade Pierre Grillet

Stade Badaffier 2

Stade Des Verdeaux

Stade Vincent Muratori

Complexe Sportif Coubertin 2

Stade Frédéric Bernal

Stade Léon Chauvin

Stade Pierre Grillet

Stade Badaffier 2

Terrain Annexe

Terrain Annexe

Terrain Annexe

Ex Roussiere 1

Terrain Annexe

Terrain Annexe

861 Avenue Pierre Coubertin

Chemin De Landra

531 Allee Jules Ladoumegue

Route De Sarrians

56 Av. Saint Louis

531 Allee Jules Ladoumegue

Chemin D Avignon

Av Du General De Gaulle

861 Avenue Pierre Coubertin

Chemin De Landra

Route De Sarrians

56 Av. Saint Louis

531 Allee Jules Ladoumegue

Les Boutieres

Les Boutieres

84200 CARPENTRAS

84210 PERNES LES FONTAINES

84700 SORGUES

 

84810 AUBIGNAN

84420 PIOLENC

84700 SORGUES

84370 BEDARRIDES

84850 CAMARET SUR AIGUES

84200 CARPENTRAS

84210 PERNES LES FONTAINES

 

84810 AUBIGNAN

84420 PIOLENC

84700 SORGUES

14H15

14H15

14H15

14H15

Samedi

Samedi

Samedi

Samedi

53170.1

53171.1

53172.1

53173.1

53174.1

53175.1

53176.1

53177.1

53178.1

53179.1

53180.1

53181.1

53182.1

53183.1

53184.1

U13 A 8 Niveau 4 / Phase 1 Poule O 838
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16/12/2017

13/01/2018

20/01/2018

11/11/2017

18/11/2017

20150470

20150471

20150472

20150473

20150474

20150475

20150476

20150477

20150478

20150479

20150480

20150481

20150482

Non affecté 8

Camaret As 2

Pernes Esp 2

Piolenc As 3

Bedarrides As 2

Camaret As 2

Carpentras F.C. 3

E.Aubune 3

Bedarrides As 2

Barbentane O. 2

Morieres Acs 2

St Sat Avignon Us 1

Villeneuve Fc 3

Pernes Esp 2

Non affecté 8

Carpentras F.C. 3

E.Aubune 3

Sorgues Esp 4

Pernes Esp 2

Non affecté 8

Sorgues Esp 4

Piolenc As 3

Gadagne Sc 2

Rognonas Sc 1

Vedene Ac 4

Avignon Cfc 3

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Stade Vincent Muratori

Stade Frédéric Bernal

Stade Pierre Grillet

Stade Des Verdeaux

Stade Vincent Muratori

Complexe Sportif Coubertin 2

Stade Léon Chauvin

Stade Des Verdeaux

Stade Du Bosquet N°1

Stade Franck Asensi

Stade René Laffond

Complexe Sportif De La Laune 1

Ex Roussiere 1

Ex Roussiere 1

Terrain Annexe

Av Du General De Gaulle

Chemin De Landra

56 Av. Saint Louis

Chemin D Avignon

Av Du General De Gaulle

861 Avenue Pierre Coubertin

Route De Sarrians

Chemin D Avignon

Chemin De La Lonne

1 Avenue Pierre De Coubertin

309 Rue Du 19 Mars 1962

Chemin St Honore

Les Boutieres

 

84850 CAMARET SUR AIGUES

84210 PERNES LES FONTAINES

84420 PIOLENC

84370 BEDARRIDES

84850 CAMARET SUR AIGUES

84200 CARPENTRAS

84810 AUBIGNAN

84370 BEDARRIDES

13570 BARBENTANE

84310 MORIERES LES AVIGNON

84450 ST SATURNIN LES 
AVIGNON

30400 VILLENEUVE LES AVIGNON

14H15

14H15

14H15

14H15

14H15

Samedi

Samedi

Samedi

Samedi

Samedi

53185.1

53186.1

53187.1

53188.1

53189.1

53190.1

53191.1

53192.1

53193.1

53194.1

53195.1

53196.1

53197.1

U13 A 8 Niveau 4 / Phase 1

U13 A 8 Niveau 4 / Phase 1

Poule O

Poule P

838

839
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18/11/2017

02/12/2017

09/12/2017

16/12/2017

20150483

20150484

20150485

20150486

20150487

20150488

20150489

20150490

20150491

20150492

20150493

20150494

20150495

20150496

Gadagne Sc 2

Rognonas Sc 1

Vedene Ac 4

Avignon Cfc 3

Morieres Acs 2

St Sat Avignon Us 1

Vedene Ac 4

Villeneuve Fc 3

Barbentane O. 2

Gadagne Sc 2

Rognonas Sc 1

Avignon Cfc 3

Morieres Acs 2

St Sat Avignon Us 1

St Sat Avignon Us 1

Villeneuve Fc 3

Barbentane O. 2

Morieres Acs 2

Gadagne Sc 2

Avignon Cfc 3

Rognonas Sc 1

Barbentane O. 2

Morieres Acs 2

Villeneuve Fc 3

St Sat Avignon Us 1

Vedene Ac 4

Villeneuve Fc 3

Barbentane O. 2

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Stade De La Galere

Parc Des Sports Et Loisirs 1

Stade La Banastière 1

Stade Roger Courtial

Stade Franck Asensi

Stade René Laffond

Stade La Banastière 1

Complexe Sportif De La Laune 1

Stade Du Bosquet N°1

Stade De La Galere

Parc Des Sports Et Loisirs 1

Stade Roger Courtial

Stade Franck Asensi

Stade René Laffond

Rue Jean Catelas

Rue Jean Catelas

260 Chemin Des Confines

Place Du Marche

Chemin De La Banastiere

1 Avenue Pierre De Coubertin

309 Rue Du 19 Mars 1962

Chemin De La Banastiere

Chemin St Honore

Chemin De La Lonne

260 Chemin Des Confines

Place Du Marche

1 Avenue Pierre De Coubertin

309 Rue Du 19 Mars 1962

La Galere

La Galere

84470 CHATEAUNEUF DE 
GADAGNE

13870 ROGNONAS

84270 VEDENE

84000 AVIGNON

84310 MORIERES LES AVIGNON

84450 ST SATURNIN LES 
AVIGNON

84270 VEDENE

30400 VILLENEUVE LES AVIGNON

13570 BARBENTANE

84470 CHATEAUNEUF DE 
GADAGNE

13870 ROGNONAS

84000 AVIGNON

84310 MORIERES LES AVIGNON

84450 ST SATURNIN LES 
AVIGNON

14H15

14H15

14H15

14H15

Samedi

Samedi

Samedi

Samedi

53198.1

53199.1

53200.1

53201.1

53202.1

53203.1

53204.1

53205.1

53206.1

53207.1

53208.1

53209.1

53210.1

53211.1

U13 A 8 Niveau 4 / Phase 1 Poule P 839
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16/12/2017

13/01/2018

20/01/2018

11/11/2017

18/11/2017

20150497

20150498

20150499

20150500

20150501

20150502

20150503

20150504

20150505

20150506

20150507

20150508

20150509

20150510

Vedene Ac 4

Avignon Cfc 3

Barbentane O. 2

Rognonas Sc 1

St Sat Avignon Us 1

Villeneuve Fc 3

Barbentane O. 2

Gadagne Sc 2

Morieres Acs 2

Villeneuve Fc 3

Cabannais C.O 1

Cheval Blanc Fc 1

Molleges Fc 2

Tarascon Fc 2

Gadagne Sc 2

Rognonas Sc 1

Avignon Cfc 3

Gadagne Sc 2

Morieres Acs 2

Vedene Ac 4

Rognonas Sc 1

Avignon Cfc 3

Vedene Ac 4

St Sat Avignon Us 1

Chateaurenard Fa 3

Eyragues O. 2

Plan D'Orgon 1

Avignon Cfc 4

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Stade La Banastière 1

Stade Roger Courtial

Stade Du Bosquet N°1

Parc Des Sports Et Loisirs 1

Stade René Laffond

Complexe Sportif De La Laune 1

Stade Du Bosquet N°1

Stade De La Galere

Stade Franck Asensi

Complexe Sportif De La Laune 1

Complexe Sportif Le Jas 1

Stade Pierre Fabre 1

Stade Montmajour

Stade De La Provencale

Rue Jean Catelas

Boulevard Alphonse Daudet

Chemin De La Banastiere

Chemin De La Lonne

Place Du Marche

309 Rue Du 19 Mars 1962

Chemin St Honore

Chemin De La Lonne

260 Chemin Des Confines

1 Avenue Pierre De Coubertin

Chemin St Honore

Routes Des Courses

Grand Rue

Avenue Montmajour

La Galere

84270 VEDENE

84000 AVIGNON

13570 BARBENTANE

13870 ROGNONAS

84450 ST SATURNIN LES 
AVIGNON

30400 VILLENEUVE LES AVIGNON

13570 BARBENTANE

84470 CHATEAUNEUF DE 
GADAGNE

84310 MORIERES LES AVIGNON

30400 VILLENEUVE LES AVIGNON

13440 CABANNES

84460 CHEVAL BLANC

13940 MOLLEGES

13150 TARASCON

14H15

14H15

14H15

14H15

14H15

Samedi

Samedi

Samedi

Samedi

Samedi

53212.1

53213.1

53214.1

53215.1

53216.1

53217.1

53218.1

53219.1

53220.1

53221.1

53222.1

53223.1

53224.1

53225.1

U13 A 8 Niveau 4 / Phase 1

U13 A 8 Niveau 4 / Phase 1

Poule P

Poule Q

839

840
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18/11/2017

02/12/2017

09/12/2017

16/12/2017

20150511

20150512

20150513

20150514

20150515

20150516

20150517

20150518

20150519

20150520

20150521

20150522

20150523

20150524

20150525

Chateaurenard Fa 3

Eyragues O. 2

Plan D'Orgon 1

Avignon Cfc 4

Cheval Blanc Fc 1

Molleges Fc 2

Plan D'Orgon 1

Tarascon Fc 2

Cabannais C.O 1

Chateaurenard Fa 3

Eyragues O. 2

Avignon Cfc 4

Cheval Blanc Fc 1

Molleges Fc 2

Plan D'Orgon 1

Molleges Fc 2

Tarascon Fc 2

Cabannais C.O 1

Cheval Blanc Fc 1

Chateaurenard Fa 3

Avignon Cfc 4

Eyragues O. 2

Cabannais C.O 1

Cheval Blanc Fc 1

Tarascon Fc 2

Molleges Fc 2

Plan D'Orgon 1

Tarascon Fc 2

Cabannais C.O 1

Chateaurenard Fa 3

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Stade Du Grand Quartier 2

Stade De La Roulade 2

Stade René Bérud

Stade Roger Courtial

Stade Pierre Fabre 1

Stade Montmajour

Stade René Bérud

Stade De La Provencale

Complexe Sportif Le Jas 1

Stade Du Grand Quartier 2

Stade De La Roulade 2

Stade Roger Courtial

Stade Pierre Fabre 1

Stade Montmajour

Stade René Bérud

Terrain Annexe

Annexe

Rue Jean Catelas

Boulevard Alphonse Daudet

Terrain Annexe

Annexe

Rue Jean Catelas

Route Du Grand Quartier

Chemin De La Roulade

Route Du Stade

Grand Rue

Avenue Montmajour

Route Du Stade

Routes Des Courses

Route Du Grand Quartier

Chemin De La Roulade

Grand Rue

Avenue Montmajour

Route Du Stade

13160 CHATEAURENARD

13690 GRAVESON

13750 PLAN D ORGON

84000 AVIGNON

84460 CHEVAL BLANC

13940 MOLLEGES

13750 PLAN D ORGON

13150 TARASCON

13440 CABANNES

13160 CHATEAURENARD

13690 GRAVESON

84000 AVIGNON

84460 CHEVAL BLANC

13940 MOLLEGES

13750 PLAN D ORGON

14H15

14H15

14H15

14H15

Samedi

Samedi

Samedi

Samedi

53226.1

53227.1

53228.1

53229.1

53230.1

53231.1

53232.1

53233.1

53234.1

53235.1

53236.1

53237.1

53238.1

53239.1

53240.1

U13 A 8 Niveau 4 / Phase 1 Poule Q 840
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Désignations par poule

Page 8 / 10

16/12/2017

13/01/2018

20/01/2018

11/11/2017

18/11/2017

20150526

20150527

20150528

20150529

20150530

20150531

20150532

20150533

20150534

20150535

20150536

20150537

20150538

20150539

Avignon Cfc 4

Cabannais C.O 1

Eyragues O. 2

Molleges Fc 2

Tarascon Fc 2

Cabannais C.O 1

Chateaurenard Fa 3

Cheval Blanc Fc 1

Tarascon Fc 2

Calavon Fc 4

Luberon F.C 4

Pertuis Usr 2

Villelaure Soc 1

Gargas St Sat Es 1

Eyragues O. 2

Avignon Cfc 4

Chateaurenard Fa 3

Cheval Blanc Fc 1

Plan D'Orgon 1

Eyragues O. 2

Avignon Cfc 4

Plan D'Orgon 1

Molleges Fc 2

Gargas St Sat Es 1

Maubec Oppede 1

Tour Aigues Us 3

Non affecté 8

Pertuis Usr 2

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Stade Roger Courtial

Complexe Sportif Le Jas 1

Stade De La Roulade 2

Stade Montmajour

Stade De La Provencale

Complexe Sportif Le Jas 1

Stade Du Grand Quartier 2

Stade Pierre Fabre 1

Stade De La Provencale

Stade Grand Geas

Stade Domaine De Bosque 1

Stade Verdun

Stade Marcel Ricard

Stade Municipal

Rue Jean Catelas

Annexe

Boulevard Alphonse Daudet

Terrain Annexe

Boulevard Alphonse Daudet

Centre De Loisirs

(Ex Verdet Kleber)

Routes Des Courses

Chemin De La Roulade

Avenue Montmajour

Routes Des Courses

Route Du Grand Quartier

Grand Rue

34 Lotissement Le Jas De Luce

Avenue De Verdun

Avenue Jean Moulin

Place Du Chateau

Quartier Grand Geas

84000 AVIGNON

13440 CABANNES

13690 GRAVESON

13940 MOLLEGES

13150 TARASCON

13440 CABANNES

13160 CHATEAURENARD

84460 CHEVAL BLANC

13150 TARASCON

84220 CABRIERES D AVIGNON

84400 APT

84120 PERTUIS

84530 VILLELAURE

84400 GARGAS

14H15

14H15

14H15

14H15

14H15

Samedi

Samedi

Samedi

Samedi

Samedi

53241.1

53242.1

53243.1

53244.1

53245.1

53246.1

53247.1

53248.1

53249.1

53250.1

53251.1

53252.1

53253.1

53254.1

U13 A 8 Niveau 4 / Phase 1

U13 A 8 Niveau 4 / Phase 1

Poule Q

Poule R

840

841
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18/11/2017

02/12/2017

09/12/2017

16/12/2017

13/01/2018

20150540

20150541

20150542

20150543

20150544

20150545

20150546

20150547

20150548

20150549

20150550

20150551

20150552

20150553

20150554

Maubec Oppede 1

Tour Aigues Us 3

Non affecté 8

Luberon F.C 4

Pertuis Usr 2

Tour Aigues Us 3

Villelaure Soc 1

Calavon Fc 4

Gargas St Sat Es 1

Maubec Oppede 1

Non affecté 8

Luberon F.C 4

Pertuis Usr 2

Tour Aigues Us 3

Non affecté 8

Villelaure Soc 1

Calavon Fc 4

Luberon F.C 4

Gargas St Sat Es 1

Non affecté 8

Maubec Oppede 1

Calavon Fc 4

Luberon F.C 4

Villelaure Soc 1

Pertuis Usr 2

Tour Aigues Us 3

Villelaure Soc 1

Calavon Fc 4

Gargas St Sat Es 1

Maubec Oppede 1

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Stade Roumagoux

Stade Maurice Greff

Stade Domaine De Bosque 1

Stade Verdun

Stade Maurice Greff

Stade Marcel Ricard

Stade Grand Geas

Stade Municipal

Stade Roumagoux

Stade Domaine De Bosque 1

Stade Verdun

Stade Maurice Greff

Oppede

Centre De Loisirs

(Ex Verdet Kleber)

Oppede

Centre De Loisirs

Rue Georges Rouard

Avenue De Verdun

Rue Georges Rouard

Avenue Jean Moulin

34 Lotissement Le Jas De Luce

Place Du Chateau

Avenue De Verdun

Rue Georges Rouard

Quartier St Christophe

Quartier St Christophe

Quartier Grand Geas

Quartier St Christophe

84580 OPPEDE

84240 LA TOUR D AIGUES

 

84400 APT

84120 PERTUIS

84240 LA TOUR D AIGUES

84530 VILLELAURE

84220 CABRIERES D AVIGNON

84400 GARGAS

84580 OPPEDE
 

84400 APT

84120 PERTUIS

84240 LA TOUR D AIGUES

 

14H15

14H15

14H15

14H15

14H15

Samedi

Samedi

Samedi

Samedi

Samedi

53255.1

53256.1

53257.1

53258.1

53259.1

53260.1

53261.1

53262.1

53263.1

53264.1

53265.1

53266.1

53267.1

53268.1

53269.1

U13 A 8 Niveau 4 / Phase 1 Poule R 841
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13/01/2018

20/01/2018

20150555

20150556

20150557

20150558

20150559

20150560

20150561

20150562

Calavon Fc 4

Maubec Oppede 1

Pertuis Usr 2

Villelaure Soc 1

Calavon Fc 4

Gargas St Sat Es 1

Luberon F.C 4

Villelaure Soc 1

Non affecté 8

Gargas St Sat Es 1

Luberon F.C 4

Tour Aigues Us 3

Maubec Oppede 1

Non affecté 8

Tour Aigues Us 3

Pertuis Usr 2

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Stade Grand Geas

Stade Roumagoux

Stade Verdun

Stade Marcel Ricard

Stade Grand Geas

Stade Municipal

Stade Domaine De Bosque 1

Stade Marcel Ricard

Oppede

(Ex Verdet Kleber)

Centre De Loisirs

(Ex Verdet Kleber)

34 Lotissement Le Jas De Luce

Avenue De Verdun

Avenue Jean Moulin

34 Lotissement Le Jas De Luce

Place Du Chateau

Avenue Jean Moulin

Quartier Grand Geas

Quartier Grand Geas

84220 CABRIERES D AVIGNON

84580 OPPEDE

84120 PERTUIS

84530 VILLELAURE

84220 CABRIERES D AVIGNON

84400 GARGAS

84400 APT

84530 VILLELAURE

14H15

14H15

Samedi

Samedi

53270.1

53271.1

53272.1

53273.1

53274.1

53275.1

53276.1

53277.1

U13 A 8 Niveau 4 / Phase 1 Poule R 841


